
Name Email Address Title
Aaron Peck aaron.peck@molallariv.k12.or.us Science

Amy Chapin amy.chapin@molallariv.k12.or.us Physical Education

Andrea Greenwood andrea.greenwood@molallariv.k12.or.us Math

Casey Jones casey.jones@molallariv.k12.or.us Records Secretary

Christmas Dean christmas.dean@molallariv.k12.or.us Art

Cindy Hepler cindy.helper@molallariv.k12.or.us Library

David Ferguson david.ferguson@molallariv.k12.or.us Social Studies

Jaime Vredenburg jaime.vredenburg@molallariv.k12.or.us ELL

James Bolton james.bolton@molallariv.k12.or.us Custodial

Jan Goldsby jan.goldsby@molallariv.k12.or.us Support Services

Jeff Claxton jeff.claxton@molallariv.k12.or.us Social Studies

Jennifer Lindsey jennifer.lindsey@molallariv.k12.or.us Student Services

Jodi Stith jodi.stith@molallariv.k12.or.us ELL

Jordan Nation jordan.nation@molallariv.k12.or.us Physical Education

Julie Bauge julie.bauge@molallariv.k12.or.us Counselor (L-Z)

Karen McElfish karen.mcelfish@molallariv.k12.or.us Custodial

Kristi Howell kristi.howell@molallariv.k12.or.us Science

Kyle Kaseweter kyle.kaseweter@molallariv.k12.or.us Student Services

Lani Hargraves lani.hargraves@molallariv.k12.or.us Head Secretary

Linda Atwood linda.atwood@molallariv.k12.or.us Support Services

Linda Phillips linda.phillips@molallariv.k12.or.us Math/Computer

Linda Pickelsimer linda.pickelsimer@molallariv.k12.or.us Support Services

Lisa Benz lisa.benz@molallariv.k12.or.us Attendance Secretary

Lisa Corbett lisa.corbett@molallariv.k12.or.us Social Studies

Lisa Lowell lisa.lowell@molallariv.k12.or.us Language Arts

Lynn Shaffer lynn.shaffer@molallariv.k12.or.us Language Arts

Mandy Alton mandy.alton@molallariv.k12.or.us Support Services

Matthew Brady matthew.brady@molallariv.k12.or.us Speech

Matthew Farris matthew.farris@molallariv.k12.or.us Band

Matthew Lacy matthew.lacy@molallariv.k12.or.us Associate Principal

Micah St. Clair micah.stclair@molallariv.k12.or.us Math

Michelle Lowe michelle.lowe@molallariv.k12.or.us Counselor (A-K)

Nicole Smith nicole.smith@molallariv.k12.or.us Support Services

Pamela Thomas pamela.thomas@molallariv.k12.or.us Language Arts

Patrick Tindall patrick.tindall@molallariv.k12.or.us Math

Randy Dalton randy.dalton@molallariv.k12.or.us Principal

Ryan Michel ryan.michel@molallariv.k12.or.us Math

Ryan Trosko ryan.trosko@molallariv.k12.or.us Support Services

Sarah Landry sarah.landry@molallariv.k12.or.us Support Services

Sherry Reeder sherry.reeder@molallariv.k12.or.us Support Services

Sheryl Schiefelbein sheryl.schiefelbein@molallariv.k12.or.us Language Arts

Stephanie Walsh stephanie.walsh@molallariv.k12.or.us Language Arts

Thomas Fraijo thomas.fraijo@molallariv.k12.or.us Custodial

Tim Friesen tim.friesen@molallariv.k12.or.us Choir

Tina Taasevigen tina.taasevigen@molallariv.k12.or.us Language Arts

Tonia Boyer tonia.boyer@molallariv.k12.or.us Reading Support
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Trisha Claxton trisha.claxton@molallariv.k12.or.us Science


